
                                        Old Abe Invitational
                                         South Middle School
                                        Eau Claire, Wisconsin
                                           October 9, 2021
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                               **** Girls' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                        Gr  Team                              Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  =========================== ==  ================================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 1967  Isabella Jacobsen           12  Menomonie                         18:04.7  5:50 
      2    2 1865  Haley Loewe                 10  Hudson                            19:01.1  6:08 
      3    3 1702  Sara Mlodik                 10  D. C. Everest                     19:07.4  6:10 
      4    4 2053  Rachel Ulrich               11  Osceola                           19:10.1  6:11 
      5    5 1806  Katie Rassbach              10  Eau Claire North                  19:13.4  6:12 
      6    6 2088  Alexi MacDonald             12  Rice Lake                         19:18.1  6:13 
      7    7 2016  Marah Benedict               9  New Richmond                      19:31.5  6:18 
      8    8 1644  Haley Mason                 12  Chippewa Falls                    19:52.7  6:24 
      9    9 1686  Molly Heidorn               11  Colfax                            20:06.2  6:29 
     10   10 1960  Helen Chen                  12  Menomonie                         20:06.9  6:29 
     11   11 2009  Courtney Stadter            10  Mondovi                           20:08.6  6:29 
     12   12 1974  Madeline Palmer             12  Menomonie                         20:19.0  6:33 
     13   13 1966  Anna Imsande                11  Menomonie                         20:30.4  6:37 
     14   14 1847  Bella Simmons               12  Glenwood City                     20:36.1  6:38 
     15   15 2021  Anna Fitzgerald             11  New Richmond                      20:36.8  6:39 
     16   16 1837  Eydie Myers                 12  Eau Claire Regis                  20:39.2  6:39 
     17   17 2099  Kaitlyn Carlson             11  St. Croix Central                 20:48.9  6:42 
     18   18 1846  Kendall Schutz              12  Glenwood City                     21:02.7  6:47 
     19   19 1976  Ali Ruch                    12  Menomonie                         21:08.7  6:49 
     20   20 1835  Carly Borst                  9  Eau Claire Regis                  21:14.0  6:51 
     21   21 1705  Maria Selting               11  D. C. Everest                     21:14.3  6:51 
     22   22 1618  Greta Peters                 9  Altoona                           21:15.1  6:51 
     23   23 1741  Mea Hansen                  12  Eau Claire Memorial               21:19.0  6:52 
     24   24 2084  Lauren Holthaus             11  Rice Lake                         21:30.1  6:56 
     25   25 1860  Manon Field                 12  Hudson                            21:30.3  6:56 
     26   26 1877  Ryleigh White               11  Hudson                            21:30.3  6:56 
     27   27 2083  Julia Holthaus               9  Rice Lake                         21:32.1  6:56 
     28   28 1797  Aubrie Ecker                12  Eau Claire North                  21:33.9  6:57 
     29   29 1876  Lyla Vlcek                   9  Hudson                            21:36.6  6:58 
     30   30 1856  Rebecca Belany              10  Hudson                            21:41.0  6:59 
     31   31 1744  Bryanna Hoffman             11  Eau Claire Memorial               21:41.7  6:59 
     32   32 1687  Ansley Olson                11  Colfax                            21:43.4  7:00 
     33   33 1973  Emma Mommsen                12  Menomonie                         21:46.9  7:01 
     34   34 1745  Elizabeth King              11  Eau Claire Memorial               21:51.4  7:03 
     35   35 1736  Alexis Drier                 9  Eau Claire Memorial               21:56.0  7:04 
     36   36 1639  Jordan Chen                 10  Chippewa Falls                    21:57.1  7:04 
     37   37 1870  Ruby Mitchell               11  Hudson                            21:57.6  7:05 
     38   38 2019  Katelyn Doehrmann           10  New Richmond                      21:59.3  7:05 
     39   39 2107  Adeline Swanson              9  St. Croix Central                 22:04.3  7:07 
     40   40 1682  Jasmine Best                12  Colfax                            22:05.8  7:07 
     41   41 2091  Olive Spagnolo              12  Rice Lake                         22:06.4  7:07 
     42   42 2049  Kya Krenz                    9  Osceola                           22:11.1  7:09 
     43   43 1737  Evelyn Durkee               12  Eau Claire Memorial               22:12.8  7:09 
     44   44 1697  Lauren Bouffler              9  D. C. Everest                     22:13.6  7:10 
     45   45 2018  Kaelyn Cook                  9  New Richmond                      22:15.4  7:10 
     46   46 1647  Abby Merconti                9  Chippewa Falls                    22:16.1  7:11 
     47   47 1917  Brianna Grilley              9  La Crosse Central                 22:23.0  7:13 
     48   48 1922  Taryn Winga                 11  La Crosse Central                 22:23.6  7:13 
     49   49 2102  Abby Lamers                  9  St. Croix Central                 22:23.8  7:13 
     50   50 1921  Emilia Veum                 11  La Crosse Central                 22:27.0  7:14 
     51   51 1646  Ireland McQuillan           10  Chippewa Falls                    22:28.2  7:14 
     52   52 2044  Adelyn Ellefson             10  Osceola                           22:37.9  7:18 
     53   53 2105  Anna Sauer                  12  St. Croix Central                 22:38.0  7:18 
     54   54 2043  Chloe Backlund              12  Osceola                           22:38.2  7:18 
     55   55 2047  Arieana Hayton              12  Osceola                           22:39.2  7:18 
     56   56 1859  Celia Field                 12  Hudson                            22:40.3  7:18 
     57   57 1762  Ava Wozney                  10  Eau Claire Memorial               22:49.5  7:21 
     58   58 1978  Julia Skorczewski           11  Menomonie                         22:55.3  7:23 
     59      1857  Sophie Czupryna             12  Hudson                            22:58.1  7:24 
     60   59 1685  Kaysen Goodell               9  Colfax                            22:59.1  7:24 
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     61   60 1836  Ava Moore                   10  Eau Claire Regis                  22:59.7  7:25 
     62   61 1916  River Fife                  11  La Crosse Central                 23:01.4  7:25 
     63   62 2026  Payton Waidelich             9  New Richmond                      23:02.8  7:26 
     64   63 1918  Jada Johnson                12  La Crosse Central                 23:03.2  7:26 
     65   64 2100  Emmie Collins                9  St. Croix Central                 23:04.4  7:26 
     66   65 1613  Ava Gunderson               10  Altoona                           23:07.0  7:27 
     67   66 2024  Elizabeth Perry             10  New Richmond                      23:16.3  7:30 
     68   67 1840  Hailey Talley               12  Eau Claire Regis                  23:20.2  7:31 
     69   68 2005  Morgan Clark                12  Mondovi                           23:23.1  7:32 
     70   69 1801  Leah Luedtke                 9  Eau Claire North                  23:23.2  7:32 
     71   70 2048  Merri Johnson               10  Osceola                           23:28.3  7:34 
     72   71 2089  Jordan Roethel              12  Rice Lake                         23:38.4  7:37 
     73   72 2023  Reese Nichols                9  New Richmond                      23:41.2  7:38 
     74   73 1641  Lizzy Dallas                 9  Chippewa Falls                    23:44.3  7:39 
     75   74 2052  Olivia Schiebel             11  Osceola                           23:46.9  7:40 
     76      2020  Kaisa Engstrom              12  New Richmond                      23:49.1  7:40 
     77   75 1650  Brooklyn Sandvig            11  Chippewa Falls                    23:50.0  7:41 
     78      1907  Laura Schaller              10  Immanuel Lutheran                 23:52.1  7:41 
     79   76 1699  Grace Jelen                 10  D. C. Everest                     23:57.7  7:43 
     80   77 1620  Kali Strehlau               10  Altoona                           24:02.0  7:45 
     81   78 1619  Leah Saeger                 11  Altoona                           24:12.0  7:48 
     82   79 2077  Breanna Wier                11  Osseo-Fairchild                   24:12.1  7:48 
     83   80 2101  Libby Collins               10  St. Croix Central                 24:13.1  7:48 
     84   81 1920  Ella Madsen                  9  La Crosse Central                 24:22.8  7:51 
     85   82 1612  Anna Fedie                   9  Altoona                           24:27.0  7:53 
     86   83 1610  Emmy Anczak                  9  Altoona                           24:31.7  7:54 
     87   84 1683  Jaycey Bowe                 10  Colfax                            24:45.3  7:59 
     88   85 2006  Amber Lund                   9  Mondovi                           24:48.6  8:00 
     89   86 1845  Samantha Peterson           12  Glenwood City                     24:55.1  8:02 
     90   87 1614  Addy Knaack                  9  Altoona                           25:11.1  8:07 
     91   88 1810  Ayanna Watkins              11  Eau Claire North                  25:24.7  8:11 
     92   89 1932  Eva Bushman                 11  McDonell Central                  25:25.9  8:12 
     93   90 1654  Gabrielle Sweitzer          12  Chippewa Falls                    25:30.8  8:13 
     94   91 2076  Aurora Wier                 12  Osseo-Fairchild                   25:33.9  8:14 
     95   92 1931  Christie Abbe               11  McDonell Central                  25:35.7  8:15 
     96      1615  Kalista Krause              12  Altoona                           25:37.9  8:15 
     97   93 1844  Elsja Meijer                 9  Glenwood City                     25:48.9  8:19 
     98   94 1838  Madie Olson                 12  Eau Claire Regis                  25:49.0  8:19 
     99   95 1807  Nicole Samuelson            12  Eau Claire North                  26:07.2  8:25 
    100   96 2103  Sophia Madlung              10  St. Croix Central                 26:17.2  8:28 
    101   97 1843  Ella Knops                  12  Glenwood City                     26:21.1  8:29 
    102   98 1684  Jenna Goodell               12  Colfax                            26:26.4  8:31 
    103      1655  Kristin Torkelson            9  Chippewa Falls                    26:38.4  8:35 
    104   99 1936  Ellen Matott                10  McDonell Central                  26:39.1  8:35 
    105  100 2010  Cassie Thompson             10  Mondovi                           26:49.1  8:38 
    106  101 2075  Aubrey Schmidt              11  Osseo-Fairchild                   26:49.7  8:39 
    107  102 2074  Ada Nelson                  11  Osseo-Fairchild                   26:54.9  8:40 
    108  103 1800  Claire Gannon               11  Eau Claire North                  27:15.1  8:47 
    109  104 1839  Lily Radant                 12  Eau Claire Regis                  27:15.4  8:47 
    110  105 1796  Tatum Carey                 10  Eau Claire North                  27:18.9  8:48 
    111      1803  Amara Monson                 9  Eau Claire North                  27:43.9  8:56 
    112  106 2007  Julia Moats                 11  Mondovi                           27:48.2  8:57 
    113  107 1937  Gretta Sokup                10  McDonell Central                  28:08.8  9:04 
    114  108 1700  Alison Kennedy              12  D. C. Everest                     28:30.0  9:11 
    115  109 1704  Megan Schultz               12  D. C. Everest                     28:33.1  9:12 
    116  110 2072  Rylee Bratina               12  Osseo-Fairchild                   28:40.6  9:14 
    117  111 1933  Olivia Clark                10  McDonell Central                  30:37.6  9:52 
    118  112 1934  Maria Herron                10  McDonell Central                  31:29.4 10:09 
    119  113 1938  Alisa Srathongyod           12  McDonell Central                  34:01.4 10:58 
    120  114 2071  Emilee Bauer                11  Osseo-Fairchild                   34:59.8 11:16 
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    121  115 2008  Savanna Noetzelmann          9  Mondovi                           38:01.7 12:15 
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       1.    55  Menomonie                                   (20:02.0  100:09.7 3:04.0)
     =====================================================
       1      1  Isabella Jacobsen         12 18:04.7
       2     10  Helen Chen                12 20:06.9
       3     12  Madeline Palmer           12 20:19.0
       4     13  Anna Imsande              11 20:30.4
       5     19  Ali Ruch                  12 21:08.7
       6   ( 33) Emma Mommsen              12 21:46.9
       7   ( 58) Julia Skorczewski         11 22:55.3

       2.   112  Hudson                                      (21:03.9  105:19.3 2:39.9)
     =====================================================
       1      2  Haley Loewe               10 19:01.1
       2     25  Manon Field               12 21:30.3
       3     26  Ryleigh White             11 21:30.3
       4     29  Lyla Vlcek                 9 21:36.6
       5     30  Rebecca Belany            10 21:41.0
       6   ( 37) Ruby Mitchell             11 21:57.6
       7   ( 56) Celia Field               12 22:40.3

       3.   166  Eau Claire Memorial                         (21:48.2  109:00.9 0:53.8)
     =====================================================
       1     23  Mea Hansen                12 21:19.0
       2     31  Bryanna Hoffman           11 21:41.7
       3     34  Elizabeth King            11 21:51.4
       4     35  Alexis Drier               9 21:56.0
       5     43  Evelyn Durkee             12 22:12.8
       6   ( 57) Ava Wozney                10 22:49.5

       4.   167  New Richmond                                (21:29.2  107:25.8 3:31.3)
     =====================================================
       1      7  Marah Benedict             9 19:31.5
       2     15  Anna Fitzgerald           11 20:36.8
       3     38  Katelyn Doehrmann         10 21:59.3
       4     45  Kaelyn Cook                9 22:15.4
       5     62  Payton Waidelich           9 23:02.8
       6   ( 66) Elizabeth Perry           10 23:16.3
       7   ( 72) Reese Nichols              9 23:41.2

       5.   169  Rice Lake                                   (21:37.1  108:05.1 4:20.3)
     =====================================================
       1      6  Alexi MacDonald           12 19:18.1
       2     24  Lauren Holthaus           11 21:30.1
       3     27  Julia Holthaus             9 21:32.1
       4     41  Olive Spagnolo            12 22:06.4
       5     71  Jordan Roethel            12 23:38.4

       6.   207  Osceola                                     (21:51.3  109:16.5 3:29.1)
     =====================================================
       1      4  Rachel Ulrich             11 19:10.1
       2     42  Kya Krenz                  9 22:11.1
       3     52  Adelyn Ellefson           10 22:37.9
       4     54  Chloe Backlund            12 22:38.2
       5     55  Arieana Hayton            12 22:39.2
       6   ( 70) Merri Johnson             10 23:28.3
       7   ( 74) Olivia Schiebel           11 23:46.9
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       7.   214  Chippewa Falls                              (22:03.7  110:18.4 3:51.6)
     =====================================================
       1      8  Haley Mason               12 19:52.7
       2     36  Jordan Chen               10 21:57.1
       3     46  Abby Merconti              9 22:16.1
       4     51  Ireland McQuillan         10 22:28.2
       5     73  Lizzy Dallas               9 23:44.3
       6   ( 75) Brooklyn Sandvig          11 23:50.0
       7   ( 90) Gabrielle Sweitzer        12 25:30.8

       8.   222  St. Croix Central                           (22:11.9  110:59.4 2:15.5)
     =====================================================
       1     17  Kaitlyn Carlson           11 20:48.9
       2     39  Adeline Swanson            9 22:04.3
       3     49  Abby Lamers                9 22:23.8
       4     53  Anna Sauer                12 22:38.0
       5     64  Emmie Collins              9 23:04.4
       6   ( 80) Libby Collins             10 24:13.1
       7   ( 96) Sophia Madlung            10 26:17.2

       9.   224  Colfax                                      (22:20.0  111:39.8 4:39.1)
     =====================================================
       1      9  Molly Heidorn             11 20:06.2
       2     32  Ansley Olson              11 21:43.4
       3     40  Jasmine Best              12 22:05.8
       4     59  Kaysen Goodell             9 22:59.1
       5     84  Jaycey Bowe               10 24:45.3
       6   ( 98) Jenna Goodell             12 26:26.4

      10.   252  D. C. Everest                               (23:00.6  115:03.0 9:22.6)
     =====================================================
       1      3  Sara Mlodik               10 19:07.4
       2     21  Maria Selting             11 21:14.3
       3     44  Lauren Bouffler            9 22:13.6
       4     76  Grace Jelen               10 23:57.7
       5    108  Alison Kennedy            12 28:30.0
       6   (109) Megan Schultz             12 28:33.1

      11.   257  Eau Claire Regis                            (22:48.5  114:02.1 5:09.8)
     =====================================================
       1     16  Eydie Myers               12 20:39.2
       2     20  Carly Borst                9 21:14.0
       3     60  Ava Moore                 10 22:59.7
       4     67  Hailey Talley             12 23:20.2
       5     94  Madie Olson               12 25:49.0
       6   (104) Lily Radant               12 27:15.4

      12.   269  La Crosse Central                           (22:39.7  113:18.2 0:40.2)
     =====================================================
       1     47  Brianna Grilley            9 22:23.0
       2     48  Taryn Winga               11 22:23.6
       3     50  Emilia Veum               11 22:27.0
       4     61  River Fife                11 23:01.4
       5     63  Jada Johnson              12 23:03.2
       6   ( 81) Ella Madsen                9 24:22.8
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      13.   285  Eau Claire North                            (23:08.5  115:42.4 6:53.8)
     =====================================================
       1      5  Katie Rassbach            10 19:13.4
       2     28  Aubrie Ecker              12 21:33.9
       3     69  Leah Luedtke               9 23:23.2
       4     88  Ayanna Watkins            11 25:24.7
       5     95  Nicole Samuelson          12 26:07.2
       6   (103) Claire Gannon             11 27:15.1
       7   (105) Tatum Carey               10 27:18.9

      14.   308  Glenwood City                               (23:44.8  118:43.9 5:45.0)
     =====================================================
       1     14  Bella Simmons             12 20:36.1
       2     18  Kendall Schutz            12 21:02.7
       3     86  Samantha Peterson         12 24:55.1
       4     93  Elsja Meijer               9 25:48.9
       5     97  Ella Knops                12 26:21.1

      15.   324  Altoona                                     (23:24.7  117:03.1 3:11.9)
     =====================================================
       1     22  Greta Peters               9 21:15.1
       2     65  Ava Gunderson             10 23:07.0
       3     77  Kali Strehlau             10 24:02.0
       4     78  Leah Saeger               11 24:12.0
       5     82  Anna Fedie                 9 24:27.0
       6   ( 83) Emmy Anczak                9 24:31.7
       7   ( 87) Addy Knaack                9 25:11.1

      16.   370  Mondovi                                     (24:35.6  122:57.6 7:39.6)
     =====================================================
       1     11  Courtney Stadter          10 20:08.6
       2     68  Morgan Clark              12 23:23.1
       3     85  Amber Lund                 9 24:48.6
       4    100  Cassie Thompson           10 26:49.1
       5    106  Julia Moats               11 27:48.2
       6   (115) Savanna Noetzelmann        9 38:01.7

      17.   483  Osseo-Fairchild                             (26:26.3  132:11.2 4:28.5)
     =====================================================
       1     79  Breanna Wier              11 24:12.1
       2     91  Aurora Wier               12 25:33.9
       3    101  Aubrey Schmidt            11 26:49.7
       4    102  Ada Nelson                11 26:54.9
       5    110  Rylee Bratina             12 28:40.6
       6   (114) Emilee Bauer              11 34:59.8

      18.   498  McDonell Central                            (27:17.5  136:27.1 5:11.7)
     =====================================================
       1     89  Eva Bushman               11 25:25.9
       2     92  Christie Abbe             11 25:35.7
       3     99  Ellen Matott              10 26:39.1
       4    107  Gretta Sokup              10 28:08.8
       5    111  Olivia Clark              10 30:37.6
       6   (112) Maria Herron              10 31:29.4
       7   (113) Alisa Srathongyod         12 34:01.4
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      1    1 1747  Avery Lentz                  9  Eau Claire Memorial               22:10.8  7:09 
      2    2 1971  Madison Lehman              10  Menomonie                         22:43.1  7:19 
      3    3 1729  Mikaela Benike              11  Eau Claire Memorial               22:48.3  7:21 
      4    4 1972  Megan McMahon                9  Menomonie                         22:55.9  7:23 
      5    5 1758  Abby Wall                   12  Eau Claire Memorial               23:06.2  7:27 
      6    6 1878  Kaitlyn Wright              10  Hudson                            23:07.7  7:27 
      7    7 1755  Greta Steines               11  Eau Claire Memorial               23:17.9  7:30 
      8    8 1961  Teagan Christenson          12  Menomonie                         23:26.5  7:33 
      9    9 1874  India Swanson               10  Hudson                            23:28.4  7:34 
     10   10 1958  Lauren Berg                 12  Menomonie                         23:48.3  7:40 
     11   11 1959  Mary Berg                   10  Menomonie                         23:57.2  7:43 
     12   12 1977  Anika Schoenberger           9  Menomonie                         24:06.9  7:46 
     13   13 1968  Samantha Jacobsen           10  Menomonie                         24:12.3  7:48 
     14   14 1643  Hannah Golden               12  Chippewa Falls                    24:14.0  7:48 
     15   15 1753  Allison Rodeberg            12  Eau Claire Memorial               24:21.4  7:51 
     16   16 1867  Ana Martins                 12  Hudson                            24:31.2  7:54 
     17   17 1746  Alli Lavick                  9  Eau Claire Memorial               24:35.7  7:55 
     18      1969  Tina Jones                  11  Menomonie                         24:39.1  7:57 
     19      1970  Isabella Kaufmann           12  Menomonie                         24:41.5  7:57 
     20   18 1862  Britta Holter                9  Hudson                            24:46.2  7:59 
     21   19 1757  Adeline Viergutz             9  Eau Claire Memorial               24:46.6  7:59 
     22      1761  Emma Winkler                10  Eau Claire Memorial               24:46.7  7:59 
     23      1735  Patricia Clark              11  Eau Claire Memorial               24:48.9  8:00 
     24      1732  Sadie Bernicke               9  Eau Claire Memorial               24:51.8  8:01 
     25      1759  Madeline Walther             9  Eau Claire Memorial               24:58.2  8:03 
     26   20 1869  Channing Miller             11  Hudson                            25:08.2  8:06 
     27      2051  Margaret Nalen              11  Osceola                           25:08.7  8:06 
     28      1957  Paige Anderson              12  Menomonie                         25:09.8  8:06 
     29   21 1872  Sydnee Schaben              10  Hudson                            25:21.9  8:10 
     30      1748  Elsa Murray                 12  Eau Claire Memorial               25:27.4  8:12 
     31      2015  Serena Ampelas              11  New Richmond                      25:27.6  8:12 
     32   22 1645  Lakken McEathron            10  Chippewa Falls                    25:37.7  8:15 
     33   23 1864  Jordyn Kusche               12  Hudson                            25:55.4  8:21 
     34      2087  Anna Lipke                   9  Rice Lake                         26:07.8  8:25 
     35      2046  Cecilia Gustafson           11  Osceola                           26:12.4  8:27 
     36      1863  Abby Krenz                   9  Hudson                            26:32.8  8:33 
     37      1751  Ada Peterson                12  Eau Claire Memorial               26:33.0  8:33 
     38      1861  Cora Hofstedt               10  Hudson                            26:33.0  8:33 
     39      1875  Jenna Timmerman             12  Hudson                            26:49.8  8:39 
     40      1740  Caroline Halfen             12  Eau Claire Memorial               26:51.2  8:39 
     41      2017  Anna Bicanova               11  New Richmond                      26:53.4  8:40 
     42      2025  Audrey Pike                  9  New Richmond                      26:53.8  8:40 
     43   24 1795  Karina Barquist             11  Eau Claire North                  27:30.2  8:52 
     44      2045  Tia Foster                  12  Osceola                           27:30.9  8:52 
     45      1752  Chloe Raven                  9  Eau Claire Memorial               27:33.3  8:53 
     46   25 1652  Noelle Simetosky             9  Chippewa Falls                    27:33.7  8:53 
     47      1871  Julia Rodrigue              12  Hudson                            27:35.2  8:53 
     48      1617  Nora Paintner                9  Altoona                           27:52.6  8:59 
     49      1733  Ellie Bristol               12  Eau Claire Memorial               27:52.6  8:59 
     50      1616  Grace McIntosh               9  Altoona                           28:03.5  9:02 
     51      1742  Emma Harnish                 9  Eau Claire Memorial               28:04.6  9:03 
     52   26 1804  Kendra Nelson                9  Eau Claire North                  28:11.1  9:05 
     53   27 1648  Abigail Myers               10  Chippewa Falls                    28:12.8  9:05 
     54   28 1802  Teresa Luedtke              10  Eau Claire North                  28:14.6  9:06 
     55      2050  Isabelle Measner            11  Osceola                           28:19.6  9:08 
     56   29 1809  Cara Theisen                11  Eau Claire North                  28:22.4  9:08 
     57   30 1798  Cayanna Erickson            12  Eau Claire North                  28:28.9  9:11 
     58      1706  Brooke Thompson             12  D. C. Everest                     28:44.7  9:16 
     59   31 1653  Peyton Sorenson              9  Chippewa Falls                    28:54.0  9:19 
     60   32 1651  Kendra Shaurette            10  Chippewa Falls                    29:21.0  9:27 
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                                         South Middle School
                                        Eau Claire, Wisconsin
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                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                           **** Girls' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                        Gr  Team                              Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  =========================== ==  ================================= ======= ===== 
     61      1962  Madeline Devries            12  Menomonie                         29:27.2  9:29 
     62   33 1808  Rachel Samuelson             9  Eau Claire North                  29:54.0  9:38 
     63   34 1649  Cordelia Roeder             10  Chippewa Falls                    30:18.4  9:46 
     64      1642  Kami Duex                    9  Chippewa Falls                    30:51.0  9:56 
     65      1750  Lilly Patterson             10  Eau Claire Memorial               31:04.0 10:00 
     66      1701  Lauren Koslowski            11  D. C. Everest                     31:38.2 10:11 
     67      1698  Elisa Chapin                 9  D. C. Everest                     33:07.1 10:40 
     68      1637  Susan Bergeman               9  Chippewa Falls                    33:28.0 10:47 
     69      1661  Jeffrey Bergeman             9  Chippewa Falls                    33:28.0 10:47 
     70   35 1799  Shelby Finder               12  Eau Claire North                  34:27.7 11:06 
     71      1656  Emeri Werner                 9  Chippewa Falls                    35:42.5 11:30 
     72      1738  Kora Falkner                12  Eau Claire Memorial               38:25.0 12:22 
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                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                             **** Girls' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    31  Eau Claire Memorial                         (23:09.0  115:44.6 2:10.6)
     =====================================================
       1      1  Avery Lentz                9 22:10.8
       2      3  Mikaela Benike            11 22:48.3
       3      5  Abby Wall                 12 23:06.2
       4      7  Greta Steines             11 23:17.9
       5     15  Allison Rodeberg          12 24:21.4
       6   ( 17) Alli Lavick                9 24:35.7
       7   ( 19) Adeline Viergutz           9 24:46.6

       2.    35  Menomonie                                   (23:22.2  116:51.0 1:14.1)
     =====================================================
       1      2  Madison Lehman            10 22:43.1
       2      4  Megan McMahon              9 22:55.9
       3      8  Teagan Christenson        12 23:26.5
       4     10  Lauren Berg               12 23:48.3
       5     11  Mary Berg                 10 23:57.2
       6   ( 12) Anika Schoenberger         9 24:06.9
       7   ( 13) Samantha Jacobsen         10 24:12.3

       3.    69  Hudson                                      (24:12.4  121:01.7 2:00.5)
     =====================================================
       1      6  Kaitlyn Wright            10 23:07.7
       2      9  India Swanson             10 23:28.4
       3     16  Ana Martins               12 24:31.2
       4     18  Britta Holter              9 24:46.2
       5     20  Channing Miller           11 25:08.2
       6   ( 21) Sydnee Schaben            10 25:21.9
       7   ( 23) Jordyn Kusche             12 25:55.4

       4.   119  Chippewa Falls                              (26:54.5  134:32.2 4:40.0)
     =====================================================
       1     14  Hannah Golden             12 24:14.0
       2     22  Lakken McEathron          10 25:37.7
       3     25  Noelle Simetosky           9 27:33.7
       4     27  Abigail Myers             10 28:12.8
       5     31  Peyton Sorenson            9 28:54.0
       6   ( 32) Kendra Shaurette          10 29:21.0
       7   ( 34) Cordelia Roeder           10 30:18.4

       5.   137  Eau Claire North                            (28:09.5  140:47.2 0:58.7)
     =====================================================
       1     24  Karina Barquist           11 27:30.2
       2     26  Kendra Nelson              9 28:11.1
       3     28  Teresa Luedtke            10 28:14.6
       4     29  Cara Theisen              11 28:22.4
       5     30  Cayanna Erickson          12 28:28.9
       6   ( 33) Rachel Samuelson           9 29:54.0
       7   ( 35) Shelby Finder             12 34:27.7


